Edward Via College of
Osteopathic Medicine

VIRGINIA

Via Research
Recognition Day

Agenda

7:30am
8:00-10:00am

10:20am

10:35am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

February 25, 2022

Registration Opens
Poster Viewing

Welcome and Opening Comments — James E. Mahaney, PhD, Associate Dean for Biomedical
Affairs and Research, Edward Via College of Osteopathic Medicine — Virginia campus

Plenary Lecture: The State of Research at VCOM

P. Gunnar Brolinson, DO, FAOASM, FAAFP, FACOFP
Vice Provost for Research

Edward Via College of Osteopathic Medicine

Keynote Lecture: The Importance of Clinical Research to the Practicing Physician
Olutayo Sogunro, DO, MS, FACOS, FACS

Assistant Professor of surgery, Netter School of Medicine at Quinnipiac University
Member, Quality Initiatives Committee of the American College of Osteopathic Surgeons

Poster Competition Awards Ceremony

Closing Remarks and Adjournment



